Control hardware
IndraControl L10
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Control hardware
IndraControl L10
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-11-23, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation
•	Engineering help

Depth T [mm] 71
Order details
Type code Description Material number:
CML10.1-NN-210-NB-NNNN-NW IndraControl L10 R911170722
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
R-IB IL CML S03-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L10, separate numbering R911171803
R-IB IL CML S01-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L10, L20, L40, L45, L65, L75 R911299856
R-IB IL FIELD 2 Labeling field, narrow R911289341
R-IB IL FIELD 8 Labeling field, wide R911289342
System
Description Page Details
PLC IndraLogic L Controller-based
4 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls